AgroHof.ER [

Eurotrac FE25-LT
Elektro-Gabelstapler

Parameters

Name

Hebehdhe
Tragfahigkeit
Palettengabellange
Gewicht

Batteriekapazitat

Beschreibung

Elektro-Gabelstapler

STANDARD AUSGEFUHRT MIT:

SME-System

280 Ah Batterie
Hubhdéhe 4,5 Meter
Tragfahigkeit 2500 kg
1200 mm Gabeln
Seitenverschiebung

Vollgummireifen

Haupt stammsitz

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vertrieb

+49 1525 1744472
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.de/sku/e28-2508

Einheit

4500 mm
2500 Kg
1200 mm
4330 kg

280 Ah



tel:004915251744472
mailto:info@agrohof.com
https://agrohof.de/sku/e28-2508

