



## Eurotrac FE25-LT

### Elektro-Gabelstapler



#### Haupt stammsitz

Agrohof Kft.  
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

#### Vertrieb

+49 1525 1744472  
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.de/sku/e28-2508>



#### Parameters

Name	Einheit
Hebehöhe	4500 mm
Tragfähigkeit	2500 Kg
Palettengabellänge	1200 mm
Gewicht	4330 kg
Batteriekapazität	280 Ah

#### Beschreibung

Elektro-Gabelstapler

STANDARD AUSGEFÜHRT MIT:

SME-System  
280 Ah Batterie  
Hubhöhe 4,5 Meter  
Tragfähigkeit 2500 kg  
1200 mm Gabeln  
Seitenverschiebung  
Vollgummireifen